
produse papetarie

I.D.: 74134877

Data publicarii	11.10.22	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.088,24 RON - 3.088,24 RON

Descriere: PANOU PLUTA BUC 6 189.08 1134.48 215.55 2 FOLIE PROTECTIE GROASA BUC 500 0.84 420.00 79.80 3 DOSAR PVC BUC 500 0.84 420.00 79.80 4 CRETA SCOLARA BUC 50 12.61 630.50 119.80 5 CARTON A4 TOP 5 84.04 420.20 79.84 6 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA BUC 5 12.61 63.05 11.98
